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Councilor Home Address Bus. Address Home/Cell Business Business Fax 

Baldacci, Joseph M.  
Joe.baldacci@bangormaine.gov  

242 Cedar Street 
Bangor, ME 04401 

6 State Street 
Bangor, ME 04401 944-0907 C 945-3333 942-8271 

Durgin, Nelson E.  
Nelson.durgin@bangormaine.gov 

62 Fairways 
Bangor, ME  04401  947-8419  945-4446 

 Faircloth, Sean 
Sean.faircloth@bangormaine.gov 

15 Grant Street 
Bangor, ME  04401  307-9868 C  945-4446 

Graham, Gibran V.  
Gibran.graham@bangormaine.gov 

18C North High Street 
Bangor, ME  04401  249-8553  945-4446 

Nealley, David S.  
David.nealley@bangormaine.gov 

91 Baldwin Drive 
Bangor, ME  04401 

87 Hillside Avenue 
Bangor, ME  04401 944-6888  945-4446 

Nichols, Sarah A. 
Sarah.nichols@bangormaine.gov  

39 High Street, Apt. 1 
Bangor, ME 04401  991-1531   

Perry, Joseph C. 
Joe.perry@bangormaine.gov  

349 Fern Street 
Bangor, ME 04401  942-5585   

Plourde, Joshua R.  
Josh.plourde@bangormaine.gov 

208 French Street #3 
Bangor, ME  04401  951-5650 C  945-4446 

Sprague, Benjamin A. 
Benjamin.sprague@bangormaine.gov 

35 Norway Road 
Bangor, ME  04401 

The First Bancorp 
145 Exchange Street 
Bangor, ME 04401 

852-1405 
 

800-564-3195  
Ext. 4115 

945-4446 

CITY CLERK  
Lisa Goodwin 
lisa.goodwin@bangormaine.gov  

 City Hall  
73 Harlow Street  992-4218 945-4449 

CITY MANAGER 
Catherine M. Conlow 
Cathy.conlow@bangormaine.gov 

85 Heather Road 
Bangor, ME  04401 

City Hall 
73 Harlow Street 907-4340 992-4204  

CITY ASSESSOR 
Philip Drew 
Phil.drew@bangormaine.gov 

 City Hall 
73 Harlow Street  992-4211 945-4433 

CITY SOLICITOR 
Heitmann III, Norman S. 
norman.heitmann@bangormaine.gov  

1185 Kennebec Road, 
Hampden ME 04444-3107 

City Hall  
73 Harlow Street 862-6060 992-4274 945-4449 
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